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STATE STATE PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

STATE PROJ. NO. F. A. PROJ. NO. DESCRIPTION
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2025CPT.14.06.20442

EXISTING ASPHALT

X

Y

U

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT DOUBLE SEAL

FOG SEAL

SURFACING SCHEDULE

NO
ITEM DESCRIPTION

ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT MAT- DOUBLE SEALQ

U

Y

TYPICAL 1

X

16'-20'

CL

U

Y

TYPICAL 2

Q

16'-20'

CL

AS DIRECTRED BY PROJECT ENGINEER EXCEPT DESIGNATED MAPS*

USE IN DISTRESSED AREAS THROUGH OUT ALL MAPS

*NOTE- TYPICAL 2 QUANTITY IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE  FOR

2025CPT.14.06.20502



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.

54

1749000000-E 1803500000-E 1820000000-E 1838000000-E

LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  ASPHALT SURFACE 

TREATMENT, MAT& 

DOUBLE SEAL 

 ASPHALT SURFACE 

TREATMENT,    DOUBLE 

SEAL 

 ASPHALT 

SURFACE 

TREATMENT,    

FOG SEAL 

 EMULSION 

FOR ASPHALT 

SURFACE  

TREATMENT 

MI FT SY SY SY GAL

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 1 SR-1305 / RICH COVE RD FROM BRIDGE # 143 TO DEAD END 2 NO NO 0.93 16 0.06 0.99 7,735 9,127 9,127 14,238

0.93 7,735 9,127 9,127 14,238

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 2 SR-1332 / WATERVILLE RD FROM TENN. ST TO SR 1397 2 NO NO 0.96 18 0 0.96 10,611 10,611 5,942

0.96 10,611 10,611 5,942

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 3 SR-1370 / MIAMI DR FROM NC 209 TO PVMT CHANGE 2 NO NO 0.29 18 0 0.29 3,160 3,160 1,770

0.29 3,160 3,160 1,770

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 4 SR-1525 / EDWARDS RD FROM SR 1523 TO SR 1646 2 NO NO 0.27 18 0 0.27 2,994 2,994 1,677

0.27 2,994 2,994 1,677

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 5 SR-1529 / WOODLAND CHURCH RD FROM SR 1523 TO SR 1530 2 NO NO 0.4 18 0 0.4 4,435 4,435 2,484

0.4 4,435 4,435 2,484

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 6 SR-1532 / LEE RD/ JONES COVE FROM SR 1523 TO US 74 2 NO NO 0.7 18 0 0.7 7,728 7,728 4,328

0.7 7,728 7,728 4,328

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 7 SR-1544 / BROWN COVE RD FROM SR 1513 TO SR 1513 2 NO NO 1.06 18 0 1.06 11,731 11,731 6,569

1.06 11,731 11,731 6,569

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 8 SR-1545 / SORRELLS CV FROM SR 1513 TO EOM 2 NO NO 1.04 18 0 1.04 11,532 11,532 6,458

1.04 11,532 11,532 6,458

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 9 SR-1551 / WRIGHTSVILLE RD FROM SR 1550 TO DEAD END 2 NO NO 0.55 18 0 0.55 6,098 6,098 3,415

0.55 6,098 6,098 3,415

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 10 SR-1563 / PHILLIPSVILLE LOOP FROM SR 1523 TO SR 1523 2 NO NO 1.33 16 0 1.33 13,108 13,108 7,341

1.33 13,108 13,108 7,341

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 11 SR-1576 / TERRELL COVE RD FROM SR 1577 TO DEAD END 2 NO NO 0.5 18 0 0.5 5,544 5,544 3,105

0.5 5,544 5,544 3,105

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 12 SR-1614 / SMATHERS COVE RD FROM SR 1613 TO DEAD END 2 NO NO 0.61 18 0 0.61 6,753 6,753 3,781

0.61 6,753 6,753 3,781

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 13 SR-1616 / RICE COVE RD FROM SR 1613 TO ROUGH WATER PT 2 NO NO 0.42 18 0 0.42 4,646 4,646 2,602

0.42 4,646 4,646 2,602

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 14 SR-1617 / RICE COVE RD FROM BEG PVMT TO EOP 2 NO NO 0.63 18 0 0.63 7,030 7,030 3,937

0.63 7,030 7,030 3,937

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 15 SR-1619 / WILSON COVE RD FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 2 NO NO 1.12 18 0 1.12 12,419 12,419 6,954

1.12 12,419 12,419 6,954

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 16 SR-1627 / ROBINSON RD FROM SR 1513 TO EOM 2 NO NO 0.21 18 0 0.21 2,328 2,328 1,304

0.21 2,328 2,328 1,304

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 17 SR-1635 / PILGRIM WAY FROM SR 1513 TO EOM 2 NO NO 0.29 18 0 0.29 3,216 3,216 1,801

0.29 3,216 3,216 1,801

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 18 SR-1826 / REED COVE RD FROM SR 1823 TO EOM 2 NO NO 0.55 18 0 0.55 6,098 6,098 3,415

0.55 6,098 6,098 3,415

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 19 SR-1875 / PETERS COVE RD FROM 1924 TO EOM 2 NO NO 0.81 18 0 0.81 8,575 8,575 5,042

0.81 8,575 8,575 5,042

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 20 SR-1888 / PISGAH CREEK RD FROM PVMT TO EOP 2 NO NO 0.36 18 0.06 0.42 3,992 3,992 2,235

0.36 3,992 3,992 2,235

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 21 SR-1914 / HILL TOP RD FROM NC 110 TO EOP 2 NO NO 0.13 16 0 0.13 1,281 1,281 718

0.13 1,281 1,281 718

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 22 SR-1916 / SILVER BLUFF DR FROM SR 1914 TO EOM 2 NO NO 0.09 16 0 0.09 887 887 497

0.09 887 887 497

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 23 SR-1932 / HARLEY CREEK RD FROMUS 276TO EOM 2 NO NO 0.99 18 0 0.99 10,977 10,977 6,147

0.99 10,977 10,977 6,147

14.24 7,735 154,270 154,270 95,760

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 24 SR-1112 / CASHIERS SCHOOL RD FROM NC 107 TO NC 107 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.5 18 0 0.5 8,109 5,544 5,544 12,673

0.5 8,109 5,544 5,544 12,673

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 25 SR-1144 / FENLEY FOREST TRL FROM BEGIN PVMNT TO SR 1145 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.98 18 0 0.98 10,911 10,911 6,110

0.98 10,911 10,911 6,110

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 26 SR-1179 / OLD MILL RD FROM NC 281 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.62 18 0 0.62 6,875 6,875 3,850

0.62 6,875 6,875 3,850

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP 

NO

ROUTE LANES LANE 

TYPE

FINAL 

SURFACE 

TESTING 

REQUIRED

WARM MIX 

ASPHALT 

REQUIRED

DESCRIPTION TYP 

NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.14.06.20442

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

S U M M A R Y    O F    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

2025CPT.14.06.20442, 2025CPT.14.06.20502

2025CPT.14.06.20562, 



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.
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PROJECT NO.

2025CPT.14.06.20442, 2025CPT.14.06.20502

2025CPT.14.06.20562, 

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 27 SR-1308 / GAY RD FROM BEGIN PVMNT TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.49 18 0 0.49 5,422 5,422 12,673

0.49 5,422 5,422 12,673

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 28 SR-1348 / BUCHANAN LOOP FROM NC 116 TO BRIARWOOD RD 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.67 20 0 0.67 8,254 8,254 4,622

0.67 8,254 8,254 4,622

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 29 SR-1351 / CONNOR RD FROM NC 107 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.3 18 0 0.3 3,293 3,293 1,844

0.3 3,293 3,293 1,844

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 30 SR-1353 / PAINTER ST FROM SR 1355 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.25 16 0 0.25 2,464 2,464 1,380

0.25 2,464 2,464 1,380

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 31 SR-1488 / WORLEY FARM RD FROM US 441 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.5 18 0 0.5 5,544 5,544 3,105

0.5 5,544 5,544 3,105

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 32 SR-1500 / SKYLIFT RD FROM US 23 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.25 16 0 0.25 2,464 2,464 1,380

0.25 2,464 2,464 1,380

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 33 SR-1537 / WILLETS RD FROM SR 1432 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.69 22 0 0.69 9,283 9,283 5,199

0.69 9,283 9,283 5,199

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 34 SR-1543 / SHOAL CREEK CHURCH LOOP FROM US 441TO US 441 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.41 20 0 0.41 5,051 5,051 2,829

0.41 5,051 5,051 2,829

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 35 SR-1563 / TEE PEE DR FROM US 441TO US 441 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.33 20 0 0.33 4,066 4,066 2,277

0.33 4,066 4,066 2,277

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 36 SR-1571 / MOUNTAIN TRACE RD FROM SR 1376 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.59 20 0 0.59 7,269 7,269 4,071

0.59 7,269 7,269 4,071

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 37 SR-1754 / OAK RIDGE RD FROM NC 281 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.8 18 0 0.8 8,870 8,870 4,967

0.8 8,870 8,870 4,967

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 38 SR-1756 / CHARLEYS CREEK RD FROM BRIDGE TO SR 1757 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.66 19 1.48 3.14 19,429 19,429 10,880

1.66 19,429 19,429 10,880

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 39 SR-1756 / CHARLEYS CREEK RD FROM SR 1760 TO TRANSYLVANIA CL 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.56 18 8.26 10.82 28,385 28,385 15,896

2.56 28,385 28,385 15,896

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 40 SR-1757 / NEDDIE MOUNTAIN RD FROM SR 1756 TO NC 281 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.62 18 0 2.62 29,051 29,051 16,268

2.62 29,051 29,051 16,268

14.22 8,109 162,175 162,175 110,024

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 41 SR-1156 / DRYMAN RD BEG MAINT TO SR 1154 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.4 18 0 0.4 5,094 4,435 4,435 8,494

0.4 5,094 4,435 4,435 8,494

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 42  SR-1520 / JACK CABE RD

FROM SR 1513 TO SR 1572 + 0.3 

MILES 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.14 18 0 1.14 12,640 12,640 7,079

1.14 12,640 12,640 7,079

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 43 SR-1532 / GLENNVIEW LN

FROM SR 1533 TO SR 1533 + 1.17 

MILES 1 2 2WU NO NO 1.17 18 0 1.17 12,973 12,973 7,265

1.17 12,973 12,973 7,265

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 45 SR-1572 / WEAVER CABE RD FROM SR 1520 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.85 18 0 0.85 9,425 9,425 5,278

0.85 9,425 9,425 5,278

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 44 SR-1534 / LICKSKILLET RD FROM US 64 TO END OF PVMNT 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.66 18 0 0.66 7,274 7,274 4,073

0.66 7,274 7,274 4,073

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 46 SR-1630 / TRYPHOSA RD FROM US 23 TO US 23 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.62 18 0 0.62 6,875 6,875 3,850

0.62 6,875 6,875 3,850

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 47 SR-1638 / HICKORY GAP RD

FROM SR 1366 TO SR 1336 + 0.34 

MILES 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.37 18 0 0.37 4,147 4,147 2,322

0.37 4,147 4,147 2,322

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 48 SR-1679 / GOLD MINE RD FROM US 64 TO SR 1678 + 1.75 MILES 1 2 2WU NO NO 2.55 18 0 2.55 28,219 28,219 15,803

2.55 28,219 28,219 15,803

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 49 SR-1679 / GOLD MINE RD FROM BEGIN PVMNT TO US 64 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.82 18 5.45 6.27 9,181 9,181 5,141

0.82 9,181 9,181 5,141

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 50 SR-1706 / JAKE DR FROM SR 1672 TO EOM 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.13 18 0 0.13 1,386 1,386 776

0.13 1,386 1,386 776

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 51 SR-1716 / TALLEY LN FROM SR 1655 TO SR 1653 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.21 18 0 0.21 2,328 2,328 1,304

0.21 2,328 2,328 1,304

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 52 SR-1636 / TESSENTEE RD

FROM SR 1636 TO SR 1636 + 0.27 

MILES 1 2 2WU NO NO 0.27 18 0 0.27 2,994 2,994 1,677

0.27 2,994 2,994 1,677

9.19 5,094 101,877 101,877 63,062

37.65 20,938 418,322 418,322 268,846

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 47

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.14.06.20502

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 41

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 48

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 49

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 50

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 51

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 52

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.14.06.20562

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 42

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 43

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 45

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 44

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 46



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.
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4413000000-E 4457000000-N 4890000000-E 4890000000-E

LENGTH WIDTH BEGIN MP END MP  WORK ZONE 

ADVANCE/GENERAL     

WARNING SIGNING 

 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC 

CONTROL 

 WHITE HOT SPRAY 

THERMOPLASTIC 

PAVEMENT 

MARKING LINES, 

4", 50 MIL 

 YELLOW HOT 

SPRAY 

THERMOPLASTIC 

PAVEMENT 

MARKING LINES, 

4", 50 MIL 

MI FT SF LS LF LF

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 1 SR-1305 / RICH COVE RD FROM BRIDGE # 143 TO DEAD END 2 0.93 16 0.06 0.99 104 0.02 9,821 9,821

0.93 104 0.02 9,821 9,821

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 2 SR-1332 / WATERVILLE RD FROM TENN. ST TO SR 1397 2 0.96 18 0 0.96 107 0.02 10,106 10,106

0.96 107 0.02 10,106 10,106

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 3 SR-1370 / MIAMI DR FROM NC 209 TO PVMT CHANGE 2 0.29 18 0 0.29 32 0.01 3,010 3,010

0.29 32 0.01 3,010 3,010

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 4 SR-1525 / EDWARDS RD FROM SR 1523 TO SR 1646 2 0.27 18 0 0.27 30 0.01 2,851 2,851

0.27 30 0.01 2,851 2,851

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 5 SR-1529 / WOODLAND CHURCH RD FROM SR 1523 TO SR 1530 2 0.4 18 0 0.4 45 0.01 4,224 4,224

0.4 45 0.01 4,224 4,224

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 6 SR-1532 / LEE RD/ JONES COVE FROM SR 1523 TO US 74 2 0.7 18 0 0.7 78 0.02 7,360 7,360

0.7 78 0.02 7,360 7,360

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 7 SR-1544 / BROWN COVE RD FROM SR 1513 TO SR 1513 2 1.06 18 0 1.06 118 0.02 11,172 11,172

1.06 118 0.02 11,172 11,172

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 8 SR-1545 / SORRELLS CV FROM SR 1513 TO EOM 2 1.04 18 0 1.04 116 0.02 10,982 10,982

1.04 116 0.02 10,982 10,982

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 9 SR-1551 / WRIGHTSVILLE RD FROM SR 1550 TO DEAD END 2 0.55 18 0 0.55 62 0.01 5,808 5,808

0.55 62 0.01 5,808 5,808

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 10 SR-1563 / PHILLIPSVILLE LOOP FROM SR 1523 TO SR 1523 2 1.33 16 0 1.33 149 0.02

1.33 149 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 11 SR-1576 / TERRELL COVE RD FROM SR 1577 TO DEAD END 2 0.5 18 0 0.5 56 0.02

0.5 56 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 12 SR-1614 / SMATHERS COVE RD FROM SR 1613 TO DEAD END 2 0.61 18 0 0.61 68 0.02 6,431 6,431

0.61 68 0.02 6,431 6,431

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 13 SR-1616 / RICE COVE RD FROM SR 1613 TO ROUGH WATER PT 2 0.42 18 0 0.42 47 0.02 4,425 4,425

0.42 47 0.02 4,425 4,425

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 14 SR-1617 / RICE COVE RD FROM BEG PVMT TO EOP 2 0.63 18 0 0.63 71 0.02 6,695 6,695

0.63 71 0.02 6,695 6,695

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 15 SR-1619 / WILSON COVE RD FROM SR 1613 TO EOM 2 1.12 18 0 1.12 125 0.02 11,827 11,827

1.12 125 0.02 11,827 11,827

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 16 SR-1627 / ROBINSON RD FROM SR 1513 TO EOM 2 0.21 18 0 0.21 24 0.02 2,218 2,218

0.21 24 0.02 2,218 2,218

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 17 SR-1635 / PILGRIM WAY FROM SR 1513 TO EOM 2 0.29 18 0 0.29 32 0.02 3,062 3,062

0.29 32 0.02 3,062 3,062

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 18 SR-1826 / REED COVE RD FROM SR 1823 TO EOM 2 0.55 18 0 0.55 62 0.02 5,808 5,808

0.55 62 0.02 5,808 5,808

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 19 SR-1875 / PETERS COVE RD FROM 1924 TO EOM 2 0.81 18 0 0.81 91 0.02 5,042 5,042

0.81 91 0.02 5,042 5,042

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 20 SR-1888 / PISGAH CREEK RD FROM PVMT TO EOP 2 0.36 18 0.06 0.42 40 0.02 3,802 3,802

0.36 40 0.02 3,802 3,802

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 21 SR-1914 / HILL TOP RD FROM NC 110 TO EOP 2 0.13 16 0 0.13 15 0.02 1,373 1,373

0.13 15 0.02 1,373 1,373

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 22 SR-1916 / SILVER BLUFF DR FROM SR 1914 TO EOM 2 0.09 16 0 0.09 10 0.02 950 950

0.09 10 0.02 950 950

2025CPT.14.06.20442 Haywood 23 SR-1932 / HARLEY CREEK RD FROMUS 276TO EOM 2 0.99 18 0 0.99 111 0.02 10,454 10,454

0.99 111 0.02 10,454 10,454

14.24 1,593 0.42 127,421 127,421

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 24 SR-1112 / CASHIERS SCHOOL RD FROM NC 107 TO NC 107 1 2 2WU 0.5 18 0 0.5 56 0.02 5,280 5,280

0.5 56 0.02 5,280 5,280

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 25 SR-1144 / FENLEY FOREST TRL FROM BEGIN PVMNT TO SR 1145 1 2 2WU 0.98 18 0 0.98 110 0.02 10,391 10,391

0.98 110 0.02 10,391 10,391

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 26 SR-1179 / OLD MILL RD FROM NC 281 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU 0.62 18 0 0.62 69 0.02 6,547 6,547

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 4

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 5

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 6

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 3

PROJECT NO COUNTY MAP 

NO

ROUTE LANES LANE 

TYPE

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 1

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 2

DESCRIPTION TYP NO

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 7

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 8

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 21

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 10

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 11

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 12

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 13

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 14

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 15

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 16

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 17

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 18

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 19

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 20

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 9

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 22

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 23

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.14.06.20442

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 24

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 25

T H E R M O P L A S T I C    A N D    P A I N T    Q U A N T I T I E S

PROJECT NO.

2025CPT.14.06.20442, 2025CPT.14.06.20502

2025CPT.14.06.20562, 



SHEET NO. TOTAL NO.
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PROJECT NO.

2025CPT.14.06.20442, 2025CPT.14.06.20502

2025CPT.14.06.20562, 

0.62 69 0.02 6,547 6,547

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 27 SR-1308 / GAY RD FROM BEGIN PVMNT TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU 0.49 18 0 0.49 55 0.02

0.49 55 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 28 SR-1348 / BUCHANAN LOOP FROM NC 116 TO BRIARWOOD RD 1 2 2WU 0.67 20 0 0.67 75 0.02 7,075 7,075

0.67 75 0.02 7,075 7,075

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 29 SR-1351 / CONNOR RD FROM NC 107 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.3 18 0 0.3 33 0.02 3,136 3,136

0.3 33 0.02 3,136 3,136

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 30 SR-1353 / PAINTER ST FROM SR 1355 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.25 16 0 0.25 28 0.02

0.25 28 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 31 SR-1488 / WORLEY FARM RD FROM US 441 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.5 18 0 0.5 56 0.02

0.5 56 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 32 SR-1500 / SKYLIFT RD FROM US 23 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.25 16 0 0.25 28 0.02

0.25 28 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 33 SR-1537 / WILLETS RD FROM SR 1432 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU 0.69 22 0 0.69 77 0.02 7,234 7,234

0.69 77 0.02 7,234 7,234

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 34 SR-1543 / SHOAL CREEK CHURCH LOOP FROM US 441TO US 441 1 2 2WU 0.41 20 0 0.41 46 0.02 4,330 4,330

0.41 46 0.02 4,330 4,330

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 35 SR-1563 / TEE PEE DR FROM US 441TO US 441 1 2 2WU 0.33 20 0 0.33 37 0.02 3,485 3,485

0.33 37 0.02 3,485 3,485

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 36 SR-1571 / MOUNTAIN TRACE RD FROM SR 1376 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.59 20 0 0.59 66 0.02 6,230 6,230

0.59 66 0.02 6,230 6,230

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 37 SR-1754 / OAK RIDGE RD FROM NC 281 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.8 18 0 0.8 90 0.02 8,448 8,448

0.8 90 0.02 8,448 8,448

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 38 SR-1756 / CHARLEYS CREEK RD FROM BRIDGE TO SR 1757 1 2 2WU 1.66 19 1.48 3.14 186 0.03 17,530 17,530

1.66 186 0.03 17,530 17,530

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 39 SR-1756 / CHARLEYS CREEK RD FROM SR 1760 TO TRANSYLVANIA CL 1 2 2WU 2.56 18 8.26 10.82 287 0.03 27,034 27,034

2.56 287 0.03 27,034 27,034

2025CPT.14.06.20502 Jackson 40 SR-1757 / NEDDIE MOUNTAIN RD FROM SR 1756 TO NC 281 1 2 2WU 2.62 18 0 2.62 293 0.03 27,667 27,667

2.62 293 0.03 27,667 27,667

14.22 1,592 0.37 134,387 134,387

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 41 SR-1156 / DRYMAN RD BEG MAINT TO SR 1154 1 2 2WU 0.4 18 0 0.4 45 0.02

0.4 45 0.02

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 42  SR-1520 / JACK CABE RD

FROM SR 1513 TO SR 1572 + 0.3 

MILES 1 2 2WU 1.14 18 0 1.14 128 0.02 12,038 12,038

1.14 128 0.02 12,038 12,038

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 43 SR-1532 / GLENNVIEW LN

FROM SR 1533 TO SR 1533 + 1.17 

MILES 1 2 2WU 1.17 18 0 1.17 131 0.02 12,355 12,355

1.17 131 0.02 12,355 12,355

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 45 SR-1572 / WEAVER CABE RD FROM SR 1520 TO DEAD END 1 2 2WU 0.85 18 0 0.85 95 0.02 8,976 8,976

0.85 95 0.02 8,976 8,976

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 44 SR-1534 / LICKSKILLET RD FROM US 64 TO END OF PVMNT 1 2 2WU 0.66 18 0 0.66 73 0.02 6,927 6,927

0.66 73 0.02 6,927 6,927

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 46 SR-1630 / TRYPHOSA RD FROM US 23 TO US 23 1 2 2WU 0.62 18 0 0.62 69 0.02 6,547 6,547

0.62 69 0.02 6,547 6,547

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 47 SR-1638 / HICKORY GAP RD

FROM SR 1366 TO SR 1336 + 0.34 

MILES 1 2 2WU 0.37 18 0 0.37 42 0.01 3,949 3,949

0.37 42 0.01 3,949 3,949

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 48 SR-1679 / GOLD MINE RD FROM US 64 TO SR 1678 + 1.75 MILES 1 2 2WU 2.55 18 0 2.55 285 0.03

2.55 285 0.03

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 49 SR-1679 / GOLD MINE RD FROM BEGIN PVMNT TO US 64 1 2 2WU 0.82 18 5.45 6.27 93 0.02 8,744 8,744

0.82 93 0.02 8,744 8,744

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 50 SR-1706 / JAKE DR FROM SR 1672 TO EOM 1 2 2WU 0.13 18 0 0.13 14 0.01

0.13 14 0.01

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 51 SR-1716 / TALLEY LN FROM SR 1655 TO SR 1653 1 2 2WU 0.21 18 0 0.21 24 0.01

0.21 24 0.01

2025CPT.14.06.20562 Macon 52 SR-1636 / TESSENTEE RD

FROM SR 1636 TO SR 1636 + 0.27 

MILES 1 2 2WU 0.27 18 0 0.27 30 0.01

0.27 30 0.010

9.19 1,029 0.210 59,536 59,536

37.65 4,214 1.000 321,344 321,344

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 32

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 26

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 52

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.14.06.20562

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 45

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 44

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 46

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 47

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 48

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 49

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 39

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 40

TOTAL FOR PROJ NO. 2025CPT.14.06.20502

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 41

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 42

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 43

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 50

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 51

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 33

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 34

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 35

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 36

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 37

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 38

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 27

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 28

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 29

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 30

TOTAL FOR MAP NO. 31
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